
 

 Links Bus Schedule 2026 
 

 
EVENT 

 

 
DATE 

 
Transport 

 
Departure 

 
Driver  

 
Confirmed 

FEBRUARY 2026      
 

Port Macquarie  
Shopping Trip  

 
Mon Feb 2.2026 

 
Bus 

 
9.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
 

Links Ladies Luncheon 
Anchors Wharf – Urunga 

 

 
Sat Feb 14.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.30am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Cheap Movies Day 

Kempsey – TBA 
 

 
Tues Feb 10.2026 

 
Bus/Drive ? 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Nambucca  

(Lookout/Shops/Nursery/ 
Café or RSL for lunch) 

 

 
Wed Feb 11.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 

 
Crescent Head 

Beach/Bakery/Café/Club 

 
Wed Feb 25.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 



MARCH 2026      
 

Coffs Harbour 
Shopping Trip 

 

 
Mon Mar 2.25 

 
Bus 

 
9.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Bellingen Township 

(lunch @ The Buttery) 
 

 
Wed Mar 4.2026 

 
Bus 

 
9.30am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Cheap Movies Day 

Kempsey – TBA 
 

 
Tues Mar 10.2026 

 
Bus/Drive ?? 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Links Ladies Luncheon 

Smithfield Riverview Pub 
 

 
Sat Mar 14.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.30am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Abundance Café & 

Nursery 
 

 
Wed Mar 18.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

APRIL 2026      
 

Port Macquarie  
Shopping Trip  

 

 
Mon Apr 13.2026 

 
Bus 

 
9.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Cheap Movies Day 

Kempsey – TBA 
 

 
Tues Apr 14.2026 

 
Bus/Drive ?? 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 



APRIL 2026      
 

Links Ladies Luncheon 
Dark Arts Café – Coffs 

 

 
Sat Apr 11.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.30am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Urunga – Boardwalk/ 

Greek Taverna/Wetlands 
 

 
Wed Apr 15.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Wauchope Town/Bali 

Blush/Beechwood Pub 
 

 
Wed Apr 29.2026 

 
Bus 

 
9.30am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

MAY 2026      
 

Coffs Harbour  
Shopping Trip  

 

 
Mon May 4.2026 

 
Bus 

 
9.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Links Ladies Luncheon 
Garden Bar /Restaurant 

 

 
Sat May 9.2026 

 
Bus 

 
11.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Cheap Movies  Day 

Kempsey – TBA 
 

 
Tues May 12.2026 

 
Bus/Drive?? 

 
TBA 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 
Bellingen Markets 

 
Sat May 16.2026 

 
Bus 

 
9.00am 

 
TBA 

 
T 
 



 
MAY 2026  

    
 

 
 

 
Riccardo’s Tomato & 
Strawbery + Bucket 

Brewery 
 

 
Wed May 27.2026 

 
Bus 

 
10.00am 

 
TBA 

 
TBC 

 


